
Ipswich - Holbrook - Brantham - Manningtree 92

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Chantry, Suffolk One (inside)

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (J)

Ipswich, Railway Station (R4)

Bourne Bridge, Petrol Station (adj)

Freston, The Boot (opp)

Holbrook, Compasses (opp)

Holbrook, Royal Hospital School (o/s)

Stutton, Kings Head (opp)

Brantham, Bull (o/s)

East Bergholt, High School (inside)

Cattawade, Industrial Estate (opp)

Brantham, Palfrey Heights (nr)

Cattawade, Bus Shelter (opp)

East Bergholt, High School (inside)

Manningtree, Railway Station (o/s)

Lawford, Milton Road (opp)

Manningtree, Bendalls Court (opp)

IB
Sch

0803

0815

0819

0823

0826

0830

0836

0841

0846

0853

IB
Sch

0858

0901

0904

0907

0909

0911

0915

IB
NSch

0825

0829

0835

0840

0846

0849

0853

0859

0904

0907

0909

0911

0915

IB

1025

1029

1035

1040

1046

1049

1053

1059

1104

1107

1109

1111

1115

IB

1225

1229

1235

1240

1246

1249

1253

1259

1304

1307

1309

1311

1315

IB

1425

1429

1435

1440

1446

1449

1453

1459

1504

1507

1509

1511

1515

IB
SchO

1610

1630

1634

1640

1645

1651

1654

1658

1704

1709

1712

1714

1716

1720

IB
NSchO

1630

1634

1640

1645

1651

1654

1658

1704

1709

1712

1714

1716

1720

IB

1740

1744

1750

1755

1801

1804

1808

1814

1819

1822

1824

1826

1830

Saturday

IB

0825

0829

0835

0840

0847

0849

0853

0859

0904

0907

0909

0911

0915

IB

1025

1029

1035

1040

1047

1049

1053

1059

1104

1107

1109

1111

1115

IB

1225

1229

1235

1240

1247

1249

1253

1259

1304

1307

1309

1311

1315

IB

1425

1429

1435

1440

1447

1449

1453

1459

1504

1507

1509

1511

1515

IB

1630

1634

1640

1645

1651

1654

1658

1704

1709

1712

1714

1716

1720

IB

1740

1744

1750

1755

1801

1804

1808

1814

1819

1822

1824

1826

1830

Sunday

no service

NOTES
NSch Not School Days

NSchO Operates when Suffolk One sixth form is closed

Sch School Days Only

SchO Operates when Suffolk One sixth form is open

OPERATORS

IB Ipswich Buses 0800 919390

Suffolk 22/02/2021

25



Manningtree - Brantham - Holbrook - Ipswich 92

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Manningtree, Bendalls Court (opp)

Manningtree, Railway Station (o/s)

East Bergholt, High School (inside)

Cattawade, Bus Shelter (adj)

Brantham, Brooklands School (o/s)

Brantham, Bull (opp)

Stutton, Kings Head (adj)

Holbrook, Royal Hospital School (opp)

Holbrook, Compasses (adj)

Freston, The Boot (adj)

Bourne Bridge, Petrol Station (opp)

Ipswich, Railway Station (R1)

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station (J)

IB

0709

0711

0715

0718

0723

0728

0731

0734

0740

0744

0754

0800

IB

0920

0922

0931

0934

0939

0944

0947

0950

0956

1000

1006

1012

IB

1120

1122

1131

1134

1139

1144

1147

1150

1156

1200

1206

1212

IB

1320

1322

1331

1334

1339

1344

1347

1350

1356

1400

1406

1412

IB
NSch

1520

1522

1531

1534

1539

1544

1547

1550

1556

1600

1606

1612

IB
Sch

1520

1522

1545

1549

1552

1557

1602

1605

1608

1614

1618

1624

1630

IB

1720

1722

1731

1734

1739

1744

1747

1750

1756

1800

1806

1812

IB

1830

1832

1836

1839

1844

1849

1852

1855

1901

1905

1911

1915

Saturday

IB

0735

0737

0741

0744

0749

0754

0757

0800

0806

0810

0816

0822

IB

0920

0922

0931

0934

0939

0944

0947

0950

0956

1000

1006

1012

IB

1120

1122

1131

1134

1139

1144

1147

1150

1156

1200

1206

1212

IB

1320

1322

1331

1334

1339

1344

1347

1350

1356

1400

1406

1412

IB

1520

1522

1531

1534

1539

1544

1547

1550

1556

1600

1606

1612

IB

1720

1722

1731

1734

1739

1744

1747

1750

1756

1800

1806

1812

IB

1830

1832

1836

1839

1844

1849

1852

1855

1901

1905

1911

1915

Sunday

no service

NOTES
NSch Not School Days

Sch School Days Only

OPERATORS

IB Ipswich Buses 0800 919390

Suffolk 22/02/2021

26


	25-26: 2-92-y08-11-H/R
	Service 92
	Ipswich - Holbrook - Brantham - Manningtree
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Manningtree - Brantham - Holbrook - Ipswich
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



